

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2331

Page 1, line 2, after "portable" insert "telecommunications"

Page 1, line 11, remove "wireless" and after "device" insert "to access commercial mobile service"

Page 1, line 12, replace "if that device is portable for the device's intended use and" with "which"

Page 1, line 24, replace "that" with "to access commercial mobile service which"

Page 3, line 26, after "device" insert "to access commercial mobile service"

Page 4, line 3, after "a" insert "portable telecommunications" and replace "that is portable for the device's intended use and" with "to access commercial mobile service"

Page 4, line 4, remove "while in the vehicle"

Re-number accordingly